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Edward C. Fitzhenry, Matthew R. Tomc 

  & Eric Dearmont 

Ameren Illinois Company  

d/b/a Ameren Illinois 

1901 Chouteau Ave. 

PO Box 66149 (M/C 1310) 

St. Louis, MO 63166-6149  * 

mailto:efitzhenry@ameren.com 

mailto:mtomc@ameren.com 

mailto:edearmont@ameren.com 

 

Jackie K. Voiles 

Ameren Illinois Company 

d/b/a Ameren Illinois 

200 W. Washington St. 

Springfield, IL 62701-1117  * 

mailto:jvoiles@ameren.com 

 

Scott Humbard & Cynthia Brady 

Exelon Corporation  

4300 Winfield Rd., 5th Fl.  

Warrenville, IL 60555  * 

mailto:scott.humbard@exeloncorp.com 

mailto:cynthia.brady@constellation.com 

 

David I. Fein, Vice President  

State Government Affairs - East  

Exelon Corporation  

10 S. Dearborn St., 50th Fl.  

Chicago, IL 60603  * 

mailto:david.fein@constellation.com 

 

Melissa Lauderdale, Director  

Government & Regulatory Affairs  

Integrys Energy Services, Inc.  

627 Snow Goose Lane  

Annapolis, MD 21409  * 

mailto:mllauderdale@integrysenergy.com 

 

John P. Slocum 

Government & Regulatory Affairs Representative  

Integrys Energy Services  

20 N. Wacker Dr., Ste. #2100  

Chicago, IL 60606  * 

mailto:jpslocum@integrysenergy.com 

 

Sharon M. Hillman & John Kern 

MC Squared Energy Services, LLC  

2 N. Riverside Plaza, Ste. 1350  

Chicago, IL 60606  * 

mailto:sharonhillman@mc2energyservices.com 

mailto:jkern@mc2energyservices.com 

 

 

 

Teresa L. Ringenbach, Joseph Clark 

  & Jennifer Lause 

Direct Energy, LLC  

21 E. State St., 19th Fl.  

Columbus, OH 43215  * 

mailto:teresa.ringenbach@directenergy.com 

mailto:joseph.clark@directenergy.com 

mailto:jennifer.lause@directenergy.com 

 

Angela Schorr, Manager  

Government & Regulatory Affairs  

Direct Energy, LLC  

547 Derby Dr. South  

Oceanside, NY 11572  * 

mailto:angela.schorr@directenergy.com 

 

Louis D'Alessandris & Laura DiNicola 

FirstEnergy Solutions Corp.  

Mail Stop A-WAC-C2  

341 White Pond Dr.  

Akron, OH 44320  * 

mailto:ldalessandris@firstenergy.com 

mailto:ldinicola@firstenergycorp.com 

 

Jacob A. McDermott 

FirstEnergy Service Company  

76 S. Main St.  

Akron, OH 44308  * 

mailto:jmcdermott@firstenergycorp.com 

 

Sharon Noewer & Charlene Rericha 

FirstEnergy Solutions Corp.  

341 White Pond Dr.  

Akron, OH 44320  * 

mailto:slnoewer@firstenergysolutions.com 

mailto:crericha@firstenenergycorp.com 

 

John P. Gomoll 

Director, Regulatory & Legislative Affairs  

Illinois Power Marketing Company  

PO Box 211  

Saint Charles, IL 60174  * 

mailto:john.gomoll@dynegy.com 

 

Jeffrey A. Ferry, Sr. Director  

State Government Affairs  

Dynegy Inc.  

2604 Parsley Ln.  

Springfield, IL 62711  * 

mailto:jeff.ferry@dynegy.com 
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Aundrea Williams 

Director  

Regulatory Strategy & Policy  

Reliant Energy Northeast LLC  

20455 State Hwy. 249, Ste. 200  

Houston, TX 77070  * 

mailto:aundrea.williams@nexteraenergyservices.c

om 

 

James C. Deering, President  

One Tower Ln., Ste. 300  

Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181  * 

mailto:jdeering@nordicenergy-us.com 

 

Wayne Bollinger, General Manager  

Electric  

Nordic Energy Services, LLC  

1 Tower Ln., Ste. 300  

Oakbrook, IL 60181-4617  * 

mailto:wbollinger@nordicenergy-us.com 

 

Ann M. Toss & Natallia Kralia 

Verde Energy USA Illinois, LLC  

101 Merritt 7, 3rd Fl.  

Norwalk, CT 06851  * 

mailto:atoss@verdeenergyusa.com 

mailto:nkralia@verdeenergyusa.com 

 

Kevin Wright, President  

Illinois Competitive Energy Association  

601 W. Monroe St.  

Springfield, IL 62704  * 

mailto:wright2192@sbcglobal.net 

 

Michael Strong 

Atty. for ICEA  

Barnes & Thornburg LLP  

One N. Wacker Dr., Ste. 4400  

Chicago, IL 60606  * 

mailto:michael.strong@btlaw.com 

 

Eric Robertson & Ryan Robertson 

Attys. for IIEC  

Lueders, Robertson, Konzen  

1939 Delmar Ave.  

P.O. Box 735  

Granite City, IL 62040  * 

mailto:erobertson@lrklaw.com 

mailto:ryrobertson@lrklaw.com 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Kyle C. Barry 
Atty. for FutureGen Industrial Alliance, Inc. 
Husch Blackwell LLP 
118 S. 4

th
 St., Unit 101 

Springfield, IL  62701 

mailto: kyle.barry@huschblackwell.com 

 

Samuel S. McClerren, Case Manager 

Illinois Commerce Commission 

527 E. Capitol Ave. 

Springfield, IL 62701  * 

mailto:smcclerr@icc.illinois.gov 

 

Jessica L. Cardoni & John Feeley 

Office of General Counsel 

Illinois Commerce Commission 

160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 

Chicago, IL 60601  * 

mailto:jcardoni@icc.illinois.gov 

mailto:jfeeley@icc.illinois.gov 

 


